TM-3312
Highlights
Circuit Emulation
& Synchronization
Delivers reliable TDM over packet networks with CES, SyncE, and adaptive
clocking, meeting precise timing needs for 2G/3G/4G deployments.
Flexible Traffic
& Service Control

Experience the Power of Telco Systems T-Series: Invest in TM-3312 to boost your network.
Contact us at salesnetworks@batm.com or visit our website www.telco.com.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TM-7124S-AC-x Base system including fan tray, one (1) AC PSU, blank plates (PSU & module slot)
AC power cord, x = Plug type
TM-7124S-DC-W Base system including fan tray, one (1) wide range DC PSU -24VDC to -60VDC,
with DC feed connector, blank plates (PSU & module slot)
LC-7124-2XFP-B Plug-in line card with 2x10GE XFP ports, sync clock and phase clock
TM-7124S-ACPS-x AC PSU, x = Plug Type
TM-7124S-DCPS-W Wide range -24VDC to -60VDC PSU with DC feed connector
Telco Systems TM-3312 Datasheet
Technical Specifications
Hardware Characteristics 8 x 100FX/1000BaseX SFP ports
4 x 10/100/1000BaseT RJ45 ports 8 x T1/E1 ports using TDM CES 1 x Console RJ45 port